
Winners List - Motor Car [AMT]

2022-10-18

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AMT 001 20,000 25,900 AMT-34501****2781-

001 Mian Awais Anjum

2 Motor 
Car AMT 007 18,700 18,700 AMT-35201****7605-

007 WAQAS ABBAS

3 Motor 
Car AMT 013 2,000 2,000 AMT-36302****1199-

013 Waseem Ahmed

4 Motor 
Car AMT 014 2,000 35,500 AMT-35202****9025-

014 Sunny

5 Motor 
Car AMT 016 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****7983-

016
SECURITY GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED

6 Motor 
Car AMT 018 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3917-

018 Mohsin

Motor AMT-35202****9025-7 AMT 021 2,000 2,000 sunny

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 021

8 Motor 
Car AMT 023 2,000 2,000 AMT-31202****1401-

023 Muhammad Saleem

9 Motor 
Car AMT 025 2,000 2,000 AMT-17301****8125-

025 Abdul Qayyum

10 Motor 
Car AMT 027 2,000 10,000 AMT-35201****9579-

027 Malik Shafiq Ur Rehman

11 Motor 
Car AMT 028 2,000 5,000 AMT-34601****0933-

028 Foward Gear pvt ltd

12 Motor 
Car AMT 032 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0857-

032 KHAWAJA JUNAID AHMED

13 Motor 
Car AMT 033 5,000 5,000 AMT-38403****4149-

033 Waseem Ejaz Piracha

14 Motor 
Car AMT 034 2,000 2,000 AMT-14301****5459-

034 Mohsin DNB

15 Motor 
Car AMT 036 2,000 2,000 AMT-34602****9389-

036 nazran

16 Motor 
Car AMT 046 2,000 9,000 AMT-35202****5727-

046 arbisoft

17 Motor 
Car AMT 047 2,000 2,000 AMT-31303****0331-

047 MATLOOB AHMAD

18 Motor 
Car AMT 048 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4589-

048 metro



19 Motor 
Car AMT 050 2,000 15,000 AMT-35202****7183-

050 sidhu

20 Motor 
Car AMT 051 2,000 3,500 AMT-35202****1135-

051 VISION

21 Motor 
Car AMT 059 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****6397-

059 Arslan Butt

22 Motor 
Car AMT 060 2,000 3,000 AMT-33100****7523-

060 BANK ALFALAH

23 Motor 
Car AMT 061 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****8245-

061 Mohsin Raza

24 Motor 
Car AMT 063 2,000 2,000 AMT-34602****9389-

063 rb

25 Motor 
Car AMT 070 2,000 5,400 AMT-35202****1999-

070 Nishat Chunian Limited

26 Motor 
Car AMT 071 2,000 3,000 AMT-35202****2675-

071 HAYAT

27 Motor 
Car AMT 073 2,000 2,000 AMT-35405****2935-

073 Iftikjar

28 Motor 
Car AMT 074 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****8245-

074 Saddiqui

29 Motor 
Car AMT 075 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****7905-

075 KAMRAN BHATTI

Motor AMT-35201****8245-30 AMT 078 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Shavaiz Riaz



Car 078

31 Motor 
Car AMT 081 2,000 3,500 AMT-38402****7325-

081 Taswar

32 Motor 
Car AMT 086 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4553-

086 Muhammad Ahmad Madni

33 Motor 
Car AMT 091 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****5019-

091 B A H

34 Motor 
Car AMT 092 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****8245-

092 Honda Falvon Ltd

35 Motor 
Car AMT 093 2,000 2,500 AMT-31202****4701-

093 Irfan Ahmad

36 Motor 
Car AMT 096 2,000 2,000 AMT-38403****7563-

096 NORAIZ AJMAL HPA UNITED BANK LIMITED

37 Motor 
Car AMT 103 2,000 2,000 AMT-13101****1463-

103 zaheer

38 Motor 
Car AMT 104 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****9385-

104 MUNIR

39 Motor 
Car AMT 109 2,000 3,000 AMT-36302****4289-

109 parbut crop scinces

40 Motor 
Car AMT 110 33,100 33,100 AMT-35202****0531-

110 MUHAMMAD NADEEM SALEEM

41 Motor 
Car AMT 113 2,000 2,000 AMT-36302****0819-

113 hasnain cars



42 Motor 
Car AMT 125 2,000 2,000 AMT-82101****4447-

125 usman

43 Motor 
Car AMT 127 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3071-

127 WAQAR AWAIS

44 Motor 
Car AMT 136 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****2535-

136 Naheed Iqbal

45 Motor 
Car AMT 147 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****5019-

147 B A H

46 Motor 
Car AMT 149 2,000 2,500 AMT-35202****0913-

149 Syed Hammad Raza Zaidi

47 Motor 
Car AMT 155 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****8671-

155 CIRCLE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

48 Motor 
Car AMT 156 2,000 2,000 AMT-34602****9389-

156 rb

49 Motor 
Car AMT 163 2,000 2,000 AMT-35101****9121-

163 atif

50 Motor 
Car AMT 167 2,000 2,000 AMT-36401****8583-

167 AFZAD CH

51 Motor 
Car AMT 171 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4055-

171 Kamran Javed

52 Motor 
Car AMT 172 2,000 3,000 AMT-42101****3279-

172 Khalid Masud

Motor AMT-35201****5019-53 AMT 173 2,000 2,000 B A H



Car 173

54 Motor 
Car AMT 175 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****5019-

175 B A H

55 Motor 
Car AMT 176 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3837-

176 Waseem Ahmad

56 Motor 
Car AMT 188 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0531-

188 HAMZA SALEEM

57 Motor 
Car AMT 198 2,000 2,000 AMT-13101****1463-

198 zaheer

58 Motor 
Car AMT 200 12,000 12,000 AMT-35202****0505-

200 BAHL

59 Motor 
Car AMT 202 5,000 5,000 AMT-35202****5555-

202 SHEIKH BROTHERS

60 Motor 
Car AMT 205 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4547-

205 TCM

61 Motor 
Car AMT 206 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1585-

206 Shafqat Rasool Khan

62 Motor 
Car AMT 207 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3837-

207 Azmat Ramzan

63 Motor 
Car AMT 209 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****5727-

209 MA

64 Motor 
Car AMT 222 6,000 6,000 AMT-35202****3155-

222 HLM



65 Motor 
Car AMT 227 2,000 2,000 AMT-42201****8425-

227 Naveed Iqbal Malik

66 Motor 
Car AMT 236 2,000 2,000 AMT-38403****3765-

236
NFBGN9660NR026336 ALI FURQAN 236 ETI 

JAVED

67 Motor 
Car AMT 254 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****5019-

254 B A H

68 Motor 
Car AMT 255 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1067-

255 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

69 Motor 
Car AMT 261 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****7905-

261 ZUBAIR MOHSIN

70 Motor 
Car AMT 267 2,000 2,000 AMT-31202****8991-

267 MAJID KHAN

71 Motor 
Car AMT 268 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1135-

268 TTM

72 Motor 
Car AMT 276 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0857-

276 MUSTAFA ASLAM

73 Motor 
Car AMT 278 2,000 2,000 AMT-36601****3529-

278 Zain Sana Ullah

74 Motor 
Car AMT 279 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****6669-

279 muhammad hamza

75 Motor 
Car AMT 281 2,000 2,000 AMT-33103****3467-

281 Sabir Wood Work

Motor AMT-35201****5019-76 AMT 305 2,000 2,000 B A H



Car 305

77 Motor 
Car AMT 313 5,000 38,000 AMT-35501****0617-

313 ALI WAHEED SHEIKH

78 Motor 
Car AMT 318 2,000 2,000 AMT-38403****7563-

318 ARIF HUSSAIN HPA UNITED BANK LIMITED

79 Motor 
Car AMT 321 2,000 2,000 AMT-38403****3765-

321
NF1AET306H1127230 SUMERA SATTAR 321 

RANA NASAR,

80 Motor 
Car AMT 322 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****5593-

322 Khalid

81 Motor 
Car AMT 333 5,000 5,000 AMT-36103****9135-

333 Zia ur Rehman

82 Motor 
Car AMT 335 2,000 2,000 AMT-34101****5987-

335 wahees Enterprises

83 Motor 
Car AMT 345 2,000 2,000 AMT-36302****0713-

345 NASRULLAH

84 Motor 
Car AMT 365 2,000 6,000 AMT-35201****3621-

365 Aamir shahzad

85 Motor 
Car AMT 369 2,000 4,000 AMT-35202****2675-

369 HK

86 Motor 
Car AMT 371 2,000 2,000 AMT-14301****5459-

371 Sajjad sb

87 Motor 
Car AMT 377 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****6669-

377 faysal bank



88 Motor 
Car AMT 412 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3297-

412 muhammad saad hamif

89 Motor 
Car AMT 417 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1965-

417 MUHAMMAD FAISAL

90 Motor 
Car AMT 424 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****9025-

424 fida

91 Motor 
Car AMT 431 2,000 2,000 AMT-36502****5869-

431 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

92 Motor 
Car AMT 434 2,000 2,000 AMT-36104****2291-

434 faizan

93 Motor 
Car AMT 444 14,000 14,500 AMT-35202****3718-

444 SHAHID

94 Motor 
Car AMT 446 2,000 2,500 AMT-35202****6621-

446 Bank Al Habib

95 Motor 
Car AMT 447 2,000 2,000 AMT-36302****1483-

447 MUHAMMAD AZAM

96 Motor 
Car AMT 460 2,000 5,000 AMT-34601****0933-

460 Forward Gear pvt ltd

97 Motor 
Car AMT 471 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0857-

471 BURHAN MIRZA

98 Motor 
Car AMT 473 2,000 2,000 AMT-35102****6169-

473 MUHAMMAD HANIF

Motor AMT-35201****3621-99 AMT 477 2,000 2,500 fazal elahi



Car 477

100 Motor 
Car AMT 502 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****7905-

502 BABER MAHMOOD

101 Motor 
Car AMT 515 2,000 7,000 AMT-35101****9121-

515 geo

102 Motor 
Car AMT 525 2,000 2,000 AMT-35101****9121-

525 nawab

103 Motor 
Car AMT 539 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4547-

539 TCM

104 Motor 
Car AMT 540 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3297-

540 muhammad farooq

105 Motor 
Car AMT 550 2,000 2,000 AMT-36302****0713-

550 BANK AL HABIB LTD

106 Motor 
Car AMT 551 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0531-

551 FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LTD

107 Motor 
Car AMT 552 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****0531-

552 FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LTD

108 Motor 
Car AMT 566 2,000 2,000 AMT-35301****5067-

566 YASIR MAJEED

109 Motor 
Car AMT 572 5,800 6,500 AMT-35202****5391-

572 hafiaz tayyba

110 Motor 
Car AMT 600 5,000 5,000 AMT-14301****5577-

600 aneeb



111 Motor 
Car AMT 606 5,000 5,000 AMT-35202****5727-

606 MA

112 Motor 
Car AMT 660 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1511-

660 Ashee Abdul Sattar

113 Motor 
Car AMT 665 2,000 3,000 AMT-35202****5039-

665 azeem

114 Motor 
Car AMT 680 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****9443-

680 ZB

115 Motor 
Car AMT 713 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****8245-

713 Muhammad Umar

116 Motor 
Car AMT 717 2,000 6,000 AMT-35201****5019-

717 BANK AL HABIB

117 Motor 
Car AMT 727 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****1945-

727 ali

118 Motor 
Car AMT 736 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****1779-

736 Perfect Electro

119 Motor 
Car AMT 765 2,000 15,000 AMT-31303****3695-

765 REHMAN AYAZ

120 Motor 
Car AMT 766 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****2535-

766 Abdul Qadeer

121 Motor 
Car AMT 777 5,000 215,000 AMT-38403****6673-

777 TOYOTA SUKKUR MOTORS

Motor AMT-35202****6669-122 AMT 787 2,000 2,000 syeda saadia khalid



Car 787

123 Motor 
Car AMT 811 2,000 3,000 AMT-36601****3176-

811 Faqiah Saeed

124 Motor 
Car AMT 841 2,000 2,000 AMT-13101****1463-

841 zaheer

125 Motor 
Car AMT 890 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****4547-

890 TCM

126 Motor 
Car AMT 907 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****1779-

907 Shahzad

127 Motor 
Car AMT 909 5,200 5,200 AMT-35201****6799-

909 SHEHRAM ARSHAD

128 Motor 
Car AMT 912 2,000 2,000 AMT-35201****0015-

912 MUHAMMAD ALI MEHDI

129 Motor 
Car AMT 913 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3907-

913 ANZIL MASOOD KHAN

130 Motor 
Car AMT 914 2,000 5,000 AMT-35202****4547-

914 Kfm

131 Motor 
Car AMT 919 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****1585-

919 Nasrullah Khan Basra

132 Motor 
Car AMT 922 2,000 2,000 AMT-14301****5459-

922 Kamran Rabbani

133 Motor 
Car AMT 935 2,000 2,000 AMT-34602****9389-

935 rb



134 Motor 
Car AMT 945 2,000 2,000 AMT-35202****3071-

945 Hajrah Abdullah Waqar

135 Motor 
Car AMT 999 13,200 33,000 AMT-34201****2251-

999 ARSHAD MAHMOOD
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